BLACKYELLOWMAGENTACYAN
(888) VITEK-70 | WWW.VITEKCCTV.COM
28492 Constellation Road Valencia, CA 91355
VTM-LCD43TA 3-in-1 4.3” LCD Service Monitor Supporting
HD-TVI, AHD, and CVBS Cameras
• 4.3” 480x272 Pixel LCD Screen
• Supports HD-TVI, AHD, and CVBS Cameras
• 800mA 12VDC Power Output to Power
Camera
• Coaxitron Support
• Internal 4400mAH Lithium Ion Extended Life
Battery
FEATURES:
Display
Resolution
Display System
Video Input/Output
12VDC Power Output
Power Input
Power Consumption
Internal Batteries
Included Accessories
Dimensions (W x H x D)
Weight
4.3” Color LCD
480 x 272 Pixels
NTSC / PAL
HD-TVI & AHD Input / CVBS Input/Output
800mA Max Output
5V Mini USB
<3W
4 x type 18650 Li-Ion (4400mAH)
Video In/Power Out USB Cable, 2x RCA to BNC Adapters, Mini USB to USB Charging Cable, USB Charging Block
4.65” x 3.54” x 1.89” (118 x 90 x 48mm)
9.88oz (280g)
Detailed Specifications